## We Would Appreciate Your Support



The Newaygo County Compassion Home is a unique home that will serve individuals in our community who are nearing the end of life.

To donate and learn more about the mission of the Compassion Home and the services offered please complete and return this card.

Thank you for your support.

~Beeause the end of life is part of living

Other

Comfort, Care & Dignity ~ nc.compassionhome@gmail.com ~ Visit us on Facebook/Newaygo County Compassion Home

Yes, I want to Support the Compassion Home!

\$25

Donor Information:						
First Name:	Last Nan	Last Name:		Middle Initial:		
Address:	City:			_State: Zip:_	Zip:	
Cell Phone :	Home Phone:	Email Address:				
Please select preferred method of contact to receive additional information about the NCCH:			Cell _	Home Phone	Email	
Indicate below the amoun	nt you would like to contribute:					

\$100

\$50

Please Send Donations To:

Newaygo County Compassion Home
4012 S. Sherman Avenue, Fremont, MI 49412

\$250

\$500

Thank You For Your Generous Support

Please indicate on form if this donation is in honor or memory of an individual.